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Assignment and Authorizations Webcast 

 
The Commission has scheduled an Assignment and Authorizations Webcast on Monday, 

December 9, 2012. This webcast will include two separate sessions designed to share both 

foundational (AM session) and advanced (PM Session) information in relation to certificated 

staff assignments.  
 

Morning Session (AM) – 9:00 am – 12:00 pm (Foundational Information)  

The morning session is designed to provide foundational information on certificated assignments 

designed for individuals with less than a year of experience in this area but also available for 

anyone that would like to review foundational terminology, credential structure, authorizations, 

and instructional settings as they relate to certificated staff assignments in California public 

schools. 
  

Afternoon Session (PM) – 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm (Advanced Topics)  

The afternoon session is designed for an experienced credential analyst. This advanced session 

will go into greater depth on areas that generate the most questions such as special education 

assignments and monitoring; implementation of the Common Core State Standards (CCSS) 

particularly in math assignments; implementation of Next Generation Science Standards 

(NGSS); Career Technical Education, Linked Learning, STEM courses, and unique challenges in 

middle school assignments.  
 

A list of host sites for this webcast is provided below for reference. As we have a limited number 

of connections available, we ask that you register with one of the local offices currently signed 

up as a host in your area to view the webcast. If your office would like to serve as a host site or 

individual desktop viewer then you may still register to be added by completing the registration 

survey at: http://www.surveymonkey.com/s/Assignment_Webcast_2013 
 

Limited connections are available for both host and desktop viewing. Registration for host 

sites willing to accommodate staff from other offices will be given priority.  

 

Webcast Host Site Contact Information 
Host 

Agency/Organization 

Contact Email Available Sessions 

Alameda County 

Office of Education 

Stephanie Tomasi stomasi@acoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Butte County  

Office of Education 

Dawn 

Christensen 

dchriste@bcoe.org  AM Session Only 

9:00 AM - Noon 

Calaveras County  

Office of Education 

Melissa Truelock mtruelock@ccoe.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

El Dorado County 

Office of Education 

Karen Schudy kschudy@edcoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Elk Grove Unified School 

District 

Marnie Gangl mgangl@egusd.net AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Fortune School of 

Education 

Lisa Strong lstrong@fortuneschoool.us AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

http://www.surveymonkey.com/s/Assignment_Webcast_2013
mailto:stomasi@acoe.org
mailto:dchriste@bcoe.org
mailto:mtruelock@ccoe.k12.ca.us
mailto:kschudy@edcoe.org
mailto:mgangl@egusd.net
mailto:lstrong@fortuneschoool.us
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Host 

Agency/Organization 

Contact Email Available Sessions 

Fresno County  

Office of Education 

Leslie Martin lmartin@fcoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Imperial County 

Office of Education 

Ruby Tagaban rpacheco@icoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Kern County 

Superintendent of Schools 

Evelyn Feliciano evfeliciano@kern.org  

 

AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Kings County 

Office of Education 

Carla Borba cborba@kings.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Lassen County 

Office of Education 

Stacy Russell srussell@lcoe.org  PM Session Only 

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Los Angeles County  

Office of Education 

Roy Hilado hilado_roy@lacoe.edu  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Madera County  

Office of Education 

Kristen Andersen kandersen@maderacoe.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Mendocino County  

Office of Education 

Samantha Travis sam@mcoe.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Modoc County  

Office of Education 

Gail Eppler geppler@modoccoe.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Orange County  

Department of Education 

Susana Fernandez sfernandez@ocde.ca  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Placer County 

Office of Education 

Suzi Kealey skealey@placercoe.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Riverside County  

Office of Education 

Sandi Kengen skengen@rcoe.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

San Bernardino County 

Superintendent of Schools 

Laura Campos Laura_campos@sbcss.k12.ca.

us  

AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

San Joaquin County  

Office of Education 

Lorna Thomson lthomson@sjcoe.net  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

San Luis Obispo County 

Office of Education 

Heidi Hopkins hhopkins@slocoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

San Mateo County  

Office of Education 

Valerie Flatt vflatt@smcoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Santa Barbara County 

Education Office (offered 

at Santa Maria-Bonita 

School District offices)  

Tom Heiduk theiduk@sbceo.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Santa Clara County Office 

of Education 

Nelson Estupin nelson_estupin@sccoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Sonoma County  

Office of Education 

Nicole Rosaschi nrosaschi@scoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Sutter County 

Superintendent of Schools 

Kathy Tamez kathyt@sutter.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Tehama County  

Department of Education 

Lynda Sims lsims@tehamaschools.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

mailto:lmartin@fcoe.org
mailto:rpacheco@icoe.org
mailto:evfeliciano@kern.org
mailto:cborba@kings.k12.ca.us
mailto:srussell@lcoe.org
mailto:hilado_roy@lacoe.edu
mailto:kandersen@maderacoe.us
mailto:sam@mcoe.us
mailto:geppler@modoccoe.k12.ca.us
mailto:sfernandez@ocde.ca
mailto:skealey@placercoe.k12.ca.us
mailto:skengen@rcoe.us
mailto:Laura_campos@sbcss.k12.ca.us
mailto:Laura_campos@sbcss.k12.ca.us
mailto:lthomson@sjcoe.net
mailto:hhopkins@slocoe.org
mailto:vflatt@smcoe.org
mailto:theiduk@sbceo.org
mailto:nelson_estupin@sccoe.org
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mailto:lsims@tehamaschools.org
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Host 

Agency/Organization 

Contact Email Available Sessions 

Tulare County  

Office of Education 

Enid Brinkman enidb@tcoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Tuolumne County 

Supt. Of Schools 

Kathleen Hodge khodge@tuolcoe.k12.ca.us  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Ventura County  

Office of Education 

Janice Russell Russell@vcoe.org  AM & PM Sessions 

9:00 AM – 4:00PM 

Yuba County  

Office of Education 

Jennifer Allread jennifer.allread@yubacoe.k12

.ca.us  

 

PM Session Only 

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

mailto:enidb@tcoe.org
mailto:khodge@tuolcoe.k12.ca.us
mailto:Russell@vcoe.org
mailto:jennifer.allread@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
mailto:jennifer.allread@yubacoe.k12.ca.us

